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< 179cm

T min/max: 61/91cm
200 kg

© 129 x73x77 /103 kg

Accessories

W3 4 motors

7 61/845cm

IC 9cm
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Roll holder Pedal (for Bed cover
both sides
of the
stretcher)
Key features
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4 Anfigravity Memory
independent positions
motors
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PU / White

Cami Garreta, 92,
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Gir

Electric Beauty Chair with 4 independent motors,
upholstered in white PU.

Designed to offer precision, speed, and ergonomics of
use, it allows electric adjustment of height, backrest,
footrest, and tilt, incorporating the Antigravity function
to provide greater comfort during long freatments. Its
structure features a 3-section mattress with an
extendable head and foot areq, as well as an angle-
adjustable headrest that adapts precisely to the
patient for optimal comfort. It incorporates foldable,
removable, and seat-synchronized armrests. The chair
is intuitively operated via side buttons, highlighting its 6
memory positions that allow pre-configuration of the
most common working postures with a single click, in
addition to having a reset function. Upholstered in
easy-fo-clean PU, cushions with a click fastening
system, and 2 small wheels at the base designed to
facilitate its mobility in the cabin.

Key specifications

Control motors integrated button panel

Memory positions 6
Antigravity 0-15°
Heating No
Chair rotation No
LED Base Light Yes
Facial hole No
SuperSoft Padding No
Head Extension 0-18 cm
Folding armrests Yes
Removable armrests Yes
Wheels Yes

Technical data
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Technical drawings and measurements
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Sillén eléctrico de estética de 4 motores, tapizado
en PU color blanco.

Disenado para ofrecer precision, rapidez y ergonomia
de uso, permite la requlacion eléctrica de alturg,
respaldo, reposapiés e inclinacion, incorporando la
funcién Antigravity para brindar mayor comodidad en
fratamientos largos. Su estructura presenta un
J colchoén de 3 secciones con extensible en cabeza'y
pies, ademads de un reposacabezas requlable en
4 anqulo que se adapta con exactitud al paciente para
= un confort 6ptimo. Incorpora brazos abatibles,
— extraibles y sincronizados con el asiento. El manejo del
- sillon se realiza de forma intuitiva mediante botoneras
- laterales, destacando sus 6 memorias de posicion que
b permiten preconfigurar las posturas de trabajo mds
habituales con un solo clic, ademds de contar con
funcién reset. Tapizado en PU de facil limpieza, cojines

B8 3 secciones & 4 motores con sistema de fijacion por click y 2 pequeias ruedas
en la base disefadas para facilitar su movilidad en
< 179cm 7 61/845cm cabina.
I mi : iIC ore . ..
AYTEE L Gl 9.cm Especificaciones técnicas
[i) 1%
5 200 kg #  PU / Blanco Control motores bofonera integrada
@ 129x73x77/103kg Memorias de posicion 6
Antigravity 0-15°
Accesorios =
Calefaccién No
Rotacién del sillon No
Luz LED Base Si
Portarrollos Pedal Bed cover Aqujero facial No
para Acolchado SuperSoft No
ambos
lados de la Extension Cabezal 0-18cm
camilla)
Reposabrazos abatibles Si
Caracteristicas destacadas Reposabrazos extraibles Sl
Ruedas Si
. (4
N
N \ ~§
s = -
4 motores Antigravity Memorias de
independien posicion
tes
+34 938 249 020 Cami Garreta, 92, Ficha técnica

info@weelko.com 08600 Berga, Barcelona
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Dibujos técnicos y medidas
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Cami Garreta, 92, Ficha técnica

08600 Berga, Barcelona
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88 3 Sezioni W3 4 motori
< 179 cm 7 61/845cm
I min/max; 61/91cm IC 9cm
200 kg # PU/ Bianco
© 129 x73x77 /103 kg
Accessori
’
Portarotolo Pedale Copertura
(per per letto
entrambi i
lati del
lettino)
Caratteristiche chiave
a &
&
! &
. : S
4 motori Antigravity Memorie di
indipendenti posizione
+34 938 249 020 Cami Garreta, 92,

info@weelko.com

08600 Berga, Barcelona
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Poltrona elettrica per estetica di 4 motori
indipendenti, rivestita in PU colore bianco.

Progettata per offrire precisione, rapidita ed
ergonomia d'uso, consente la regolazione elettrica di
altezza, rispetto, supporto, pogqgiapiedi e inclinazione,
incorporando la funzione Antigravity per garantire
maggiore comodita nei trattamenti lunghi. La sua
struttura presenta un materasso di 3 sezioni con
estensibile in testa e piedi, oltre a un poggjiatesta
regolabile in angolo che si adatta con precisione al
paziente per un comfort ottimale. Include braccioli
ribaltabili, estraibili e sincronizzati con il sedile. La
gestione della poltrona avviene in modo intuitivo
tramite bottoni laterali, evidenziando le sue 6 memorie
di posizione che permettono di preconfigurare le
posture di lavoro pill comuni con un solo clic, oltre a
disporre della funzione reset. Rivestita in PU di facile
pulizia, cuscini con sistema di fissaggjio tramite clicca e
2 piccole ruote alla base progettate per facilitare la
sua mobilita in cabina.

Specifiche chiave

Controllo motori botoniera integrata
Memorie di posizione 6
Antigravity 0-15°
Riscaldamento No
Rotazione della poltrona No
Luce LED Base Si
Aquiero facciale No
Ammortizzazione SuperSoft No
Estensione Testa 0-18cm
Reposabrazos ribaltabili Si
Reposabrazos estraibili Si
Ruote Si

Scheda tecnica
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Disegni tecnici e misure
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Kosmetikliege mit 4 unabhéangigen Motoren,
gepolstert in PU-Farbe weiB.

Entworfen, um Prdzision, Schnelligkeit und Ergonomie
in der Anwendung zu bieten, erméglicht sie die
elektrische Requlierung von Héhe, Ruckenlehne,
Fuistltze und Neigung und integriert die Antigravity-
Funktion, um bei langen Behandlungen mehr Komfort
J zu bieten. lhre Struktur verfugt Gber eine Matratze mit
3 Teilen, mit ausziehbarem Kopf- und Fubteil, sowie
/ eine in Winkel verstellbare Kopfstutze, die sich exakt
= an den Patienten anpasst, um optimalen Komfort zu
— gewdhrleisten. Sie verfugt tber klappbare,
- entfernbare und mit dem Sitz synchronisierte
- Armlehnen. Die Bedienung des Sessels erfolgt intuitiv
b Uber Seitenkndpfe, wobei die 6 Memoryfunktionen
hervorzuheben sind, die es erméglichen, die
gdngigsten Arbeitspositionen mit nur einem Klick

58 3 Teile W3 4 Motoren vorzukonfigurieren, sowie die Reset Function.
Gepolstert in leicht zu reinigendem PU, Kissen mit Klick-

< 179cm 7 61/845cm Befestigungssystem und 2 kleinen Rollen an der Basis,
die fur eine einfache Mobilitat in der Kabine ausgelegt

T min/max: 61/91cm IC 9cm sind.

200 kg W PU/ Weil

Schlusselspezifikationen

© 129 x73x77 /103 kg

Kontrollmotoren integrierte Tastatur
.. Memoryfunktion 6
Zubehor Y
Antigravity 0-15°
Heizung No
@ Drehung des Stuhls No
Papier- Pedalfufy Frottee- Licht LED Basis la
Rollenhalter  (fur beide Bezuq
Seiten der Gesichtséffnung No
Liege)
Acolchado SuperSoft No
.. . ié ¥ 0-18 cm
Schlusseleigenschaften Extension Kopfstick
Klappbare Armlehnen da
- & Entfernbare Armlehnen da
8 .
- > Rollen da
\ \ S
4 Antigravity Memoryfunk
unabhdéngiq tion
e Motoren
+34 938 249 020 Cami Garretq, 92, Technisches Datenblatt

info@weelko.com 08600 Berga, Barcelona
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Technische Zeichnungen und Mafte
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B8 3 Sections & 4 moteurs
< 179cm 7 61/845cm
I min/max: 61/91cm IC 9cm
200 kg # PU/Blanc
© 129 x73x77 /103 kg
Accessoires
’
Porte Pedale Housse de
rouleau (pour les lit
deux
cotes de la
table de
massage)
Caractéristiques clés
o
;
&
3 &
. = &
4 moteurs Antigravité Mémoires de
indépendant position
s
+34 938 249 020 Cami Garreta, 92,

info@weelko.com 08600 Berga, Barcelona

Gir

Fauteuil électrique d'esthétique de 4 moteurs,
tapissé en PU couleur blanc.

Congu pour offrir précision, rapidité et ergonomie
d'utilisation, il permet le réglage électrique de hauteur,
soutien, repose-pieds et inclinaison, intégrant la
fonction Antigravité pour offrir un confort supérieur
lors de traitements longs. Sa structure présente un
matelas en 3 sections avec extension pour la téte et
les pieds, ainsi qu'un appui-téte réglable en angle qui
s'adapte avec précision au patient pour un confort
optimal. Il intégre des accoudoirs rabattables,
amovibles et synchronisés avec le siége. La
manipulation du fauteuil se fait de maniére intuitive
gréce & des boutons latéraux, mettant en avant ses 6
mémoires de position qui permettent de préconfigurer
les postures de travail les plus courantes d'un simple
clic, en plus de disposer de la fonction réinitialiser.
Tapissé en PU facile a nettoyer, coussins avec systéeme
de fixation par cliquez et 2 petites roues & la base
congues pour faciliter sa mobilité en cabine.

Spécifications clés

Contréle des moteurs panneau de boutons intégré

Mémoires de position 6
Antigravité 0-15°
Chauffage No
Rotation du fauteuil No
Lumiére LED Base Oui
Trou faciale No
Acolchage SuperSoft No
Extension de téte 0-18 cm
Accoudoirs rabattables Oui
Accoudoirs amovibles Oui
Roues Oui

Fiche technique
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Dessins techniques et mesures
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